From: Principal & Secretary



Dhaniakhali, Hooghly





Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B WB Govt. Aided Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

3RD CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS-2024

CRITERIA: 6-GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

Key Indicator: 6.5 Internal Quality Assurance System

Metric: 6.5.2- Quality assurance initiatives of the institution

*Activity performed against the Academic Linkage between Sarat Centenary College and Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya



[DR SANDIP KUMAR BASAK] Principal, Sarat Centenary College Principal & Secretary, Sarat Centenary College P.O.- Dhaniskhafi, Dist. - Hooghly

Report on Memorandum of Understanding/Academic Linkage

This report provides an overview and analysis of the Memorandum of Understanding/Academic Linkage signed between KABI SUKANTA Understanding/Academic Linkage signed between KABI SUKANTA CENTENARY COLLEGE. The MAHAVIDYALAYA and SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE. The MOU/LINKAGE signifies the mutual interest of both institutions in establishing a collaborative relationship to pursue specific goals and objectives. The purpose of this report is to present a list of activities conducted under the MoU/Academic Linkage.

Date of execution of the MoU/Linkage-18.11.2022

Activities conducted under MOU -

Date of the activity	Name of the activity	Participating Faculty and Institute	Host Institute	Topic Covered	No. of Students Benefitted
23/12/2022	Faculty exchange program: special class	Prof. Sohan Das, Assistant Professor of Sociology, Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya	Sarat Centenary College	Social Control and its Agencies	52
24/12/2022	Faculty exchange program: special class	Prof. Subhasree Das Assistant Professor of Bengali, Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya	Sarat Centenary College	জীবনানন্দ ও আধুনিক বাংলা কবিতা	65
02/05/2023	Faculty exchange program: special class	Dr. Ramanuj Konar, Assistant Professor of English, Sarat Centenary College	Kabi Sukanta Mahavidyalaya	Jane Eyre as a Feminist Novel	44

Principal & Secretary Sarat Centenary College Dhaniakhali, Hooghly PRINCIPAL
KABI SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA
P.O.-ANGUS, DIST.-HOOGHLY